81
Ref.
928
937
A
B
723M
722M

DIY tube
European hole
Color label
DIY tube
European hole
Color label
DIY tube
European hole
Color label
Plastic clip
European hole
Color label
13 mm
or 16 mm
10 mm
10 13 20 70 140 928D10 3336600145719 1
15 13 25 70 140 928D15 3336600145726 1
20 13 30 70 140 928D20 3336600145733 1
25 13 37 70 140 928D25 3336600145740 1
30 13 42 70 140 928D30 3336600145757 1
35 13 49 70 140 928D35 3336600145764 1
50 16 64 70 140 928D50 3336600160378 1
Ø Ø Ø
Ext
Lu Lt Ref. Gencod Qt.
8 360 400 723MD08 3336600116634 1  E
10 360 400 723MD10 3336600116641 1  E
12 360 400 723MD12 3336600116658 1  E
14 360 400 723MD14 3336600116665 1  E
16 360 400 723MD16 3336600116672 1  E
18 360 400 723MD18 3336600116689 1  E
20 360 400 723MD20 3336600116696 1  E
24 360 400 723MD24 3336600116702 1  E
10 340 400 722MD10 3336600164550 1  A
12 340 400 722MD12 3336600164567 1  A
14 340 400 722MD14 3336600164574 1  A
16 340 400 722MD16 3336600164581 1  A
18 340 400 722MD18 3336600164598 1  A
20 340 400 722MD20 3336600164604 1  A
24 340 400 722MD24 3336600164611 1  A
Ø Lu Lt Ref. Gencod Qt. Pack
10 8 16 130 937D08L0130 3336600145771 1
10 10 16 130 937D10L0130 3336600145788 1
ØAtt. ØInt. Lu Lt Ref. Gencod Qt.A B